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PROF. SURNAME, NAME E-MAIL OFFICE FLOOR AREA DAYS HOURS Office Tel

Luca Pes luca.pes@univiu.org 2-B Gr fl corridor 2 Monday and
Wednesday

2 pm - 3 pm 
by appointment via 

Zoom 
041 2719 535

 Ilda Mannino ilda.mannino@univiu.org 5-R 1fl corridor 5 Tuesday
12.30 pm - 1.30 pm
by appointment via 

Zoom 
041 2719 571

Massimo Brunzin brunzin@istitutovenezia.com 6-G 1 fl corridor 6 Teaching days by appointment via 
Zoom

041 2719 576

Elena Nieddu elena.nied@hotmail.it 6-I 1 fl corridor 6 Teaching days by appointment via 
Zoom

041 2719 574

Kurt Feyaerts kurt.feyaerts@kuleuven.be 7-B Gr fl corridor 7 Monday and also by 
appointment via e-mail

 1.30 pm - 3 pm
by appointment via 

Zoom
041 2719 554

Ksenija Vidmar Horvat Ksenija.VidmarHorvat@ff.uni-lj.si  7-C Gr fl corridor 7 Monday
11 am - 12 pm

by appointment via 
Zoom 

041 2719 553

Davide Zanchettin 
Sona Haroutyunian

Renata Soukand

davidoff@unive.it
sona.haroutyunian@unive.it

renata.soukand@unive.it
7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Tuesday and Thursday 

2.30 pm - 3.30 pm
by appointment via 

Zoom 
041 2719 520

Matteo Basso
Margherita Turvani

mbasso@iuav.it
m.turvani@gmail.com

7-G Gr fl corridor 7 Monday and Wednesday
2.30 pm - 3.30 pm

by appointment via 
Zoom 

041 2719 546

Lorenzo Perilli lorenzo.perilli@uniroma2.it 7P 1 fl Maclab Monday and Wednesday
4.45 pm - 5.45 pm

by appointment via 
Zoom 

041 2719 575

Maria Chiara Tosi
Claudia Faraone

mnrtso@iuav.it
claudiafaraone@iuav.it

7-Q 1 fl Maclab Monday
 4.50 pm - 5.50 pm
by appointment via 

Zoom 
041 2719 531

Bengt Kayser bengt.kayser@unil.ch 7-R 1 fl Maclab Tuesday
4.50 pm - 5.50 pm

by appointment via 
Zoom 

041 2719 518

Giorgio Andrian giorgio.andrian@outlook.com 7-S 1 fl Maclab Monday and Wednesday
3 pm-4 pm

by appointment via 
Zoom 

041 2719 521

Richard Toye R.Toye@exeter.ac.uk 7-T 1 fl Maclab Tuesday
12.30 pm - 1.30 pm
by appointment via 

Zoom 
041 2719 534

Michela Maguolo
Monica Centanni

mmaguolo1@iuav.it
centanni@iuav.it

7-U 1 fl Maclab  Monday and Wednesday
1.30 pm - 2.30 pm

by appointment via 
Zoom 

041 2719 533

Noriyuki Aoki aoki@waseda.jp on line Tuesday and Thursday
12.30 pm -1.30 pm
by appointment via 

Zoom 

Sara De Vido sara.devido@unive.it on Line Thursday
4.45 pm - 5.45 pm

by appointment via 
Zoom 

Yulia Vymyatnina
Mikhail Pakhnin

yv@eu.spb.ru
mpakhnin@eu.spb.ru

on line Tuesday
 3.30 pm - 4.30 pm
by appointment via 

Zoom 

Office Areas
Gr fl          | Ground Floor
1 fl            | First Floor
Corridor 2 | Ground Floor, next to Globalization Program main office
MacLab    | First Floor, Library Area  N.B. Your VIUcard is required to access
Corridor 7 | Ground Floor, next to the stairs to the library and MacLab
Corridor 6 | First Floor, before the classrooms (9A/9B/9C/9D)
Corridor 5 | First Floor, access from the stairs halfway in the corridor leading from the main entrance to the cafeteria


